
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
NACIONAL DE FONDO

9

NM2207

07:00

397934,10

18/06/2022
Fondo

650401

3

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 22

Hora de Suelta:
4737948,13

3022

FEDERACION ANDALUZA DE COLOMBOFILIA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

ESP 20-124733 10:22:51 2 6504011 CDTORCALARRABAL-VANDENBROELE1/1 D M1 0,0699557,3990 1.000,00

Esp 20-96095 11:39:11 2 6875912 A MIELBALBUENA VIZCAINO  VICENTE1/3 D M1 0,1322553,0890 992,27

Esp 20-96050 12:49:21 2 6875913 A MIELBALBUENA VIZCAINO  VICENTE2/3 D M1 0,1983523,5398 939,26

ESP 19-120351 14:25:45 2 6508194 CDTORCALGONZÁLEZ PÉREZ JUAN ANDRÉ1/1 D M1 0,2794461,6556 828,23

ESP 20-96883 15:48:01 2 6749405 A MIELVICTOR PASCU ADRIAN1/2 D M1 0,3367452,3676 811,57

Esp 18-159852 10:05:13 3 6875916 A MIELBALBUENA VIZCAINO  VICENTE3/3 D M1 0,3966325,3765 583,74

ESP 20-96322 08:51:55 4 6749407 A MIELVICTOR PASCU ADRIAN2/2 D M1 0,4714224,6867 403,10

ESP 20-97996 12:07:51 4 6763878 A MIELMARTIN PICHACO MIGUEL1/1 D M1 0,5376211,3808 379,23
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